Data Sheet FUJITSU Storage CELVIN® NAS QE705  Storage
Page 1 / 7 www.fujitsu.com/fts/accessories
Data Sheet
FUJITSU Storage CELVIN® NAS QE705
Storage
Powerful 2-Drive NAS
The CELVIN® NAS QE705 satisfies the business need for centralized data management
needs. Both partners and users can set up and administrate the state of the art CELVIN® NAS

Package content
CELVIN NAS Server QE705; Power Cord,LAN cable, trays, Quick Start Guide, Service flyer
Order information
S26341-F106-L705 EAN: 4057185549271 w/o HDD   EU
S26341-F106-L712 EAN: 4057185549318 2x2 TB NAS HDD  EU
S26341-F106-L713 EAN: 4057185549356 2x3 TB NAS HDD  EU
S26341-F106-L714 EAN: 4057185549394 2x4 TB NAS HDD  EU
S26341-F106-L722 EAN: 4057185549431 2x2 TB NAS HDD  INT
S26341-F106-L724 EAN: 4057185549479 2x4 TB NAS HDD  INT
VFY:QE705XX020E1 EAN: 4057185578387 2x2TB NAS HDD EU
VFY:QE705XX030E1 EAN: 4057185578394 2x3TB NAS HDD EU
VFY:QE705XX040E1 EAN: 4057185578332 2x4TB NAS HDD EU
Warranty